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With Whole-Home DVR service, a single DVR powers your entire home. Order Now 1-888-777-2454  |  30 million customers strong! *

TV Package Change

Premium Channels Change

Fees

CHOICE XTRA | What is my agreement?

$24 Bill Credit for Months 1-12 [?] | redemption required

$5 Bill Credit for Months 1-12 [?] | online redemption required

$10 Bill Credit for Months 13-24 (credits begin in month 13) [?] | redemption required

DIRECTV On Demand [?]

HBO [?]

SHOWTIME UNLIMITED [?]

STARZ Super Pack [?]

Cinemax [?]

FREE for 3 months: HBO, SHOWTIME, STARZ, and Cinemax [?] | instant savings

Watch More Save More [?] | instant savings

AUDIENCE Network [?]

Advanced Receiver Service [?]

$10 discount on Advanced Receiver Service for 24 months [?] | instant savings

Additional TV (4 receivers) [?]

Additional TV Discount [?] | instant savings

TOTAL:

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Add Sports View

Add International Packages View

Add Extras View

Package & Programming 1st Month

$68.99

-$24.00

-$5.00

- [?]

$0.00

$15.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

-$45.00

-$9.96

$0.00

$20.00

-$10.00

$24.00

-$6.00

$67.99

 

 

 

 

 

 

zip code: 62948 change

$99.96 in savings [?]
Your estimated Package &

Programming costs

$597 in savings [?]
Your one-time cost for

receivers and other equipment

Check Out

1st Month Cost

$67
 99 

mo

Due at Checkout

$99
 00

Start Over

Get DIRECTV for: Building Owners Businesses Travelers

My DIRECTV My Account HelpWhat is DIRECTV? TV Packages Premiums Sports International Technology

Sign In   Create Account directv.com pagesProducts
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All offers require 24-month agreement. †Savings include packages rebate plus $10 credit for Advanced Receiver Service with Auto Bill Pay. Programming/Pricing
may vary in certain markets. Offer ends 3/14/12 and are based on approved credit; credit card required, except in MA & PA. New customers only (lease required).

Applicable use tax adjustment may apply to the retail value of the installation.
Additional Offer Details

Receivers Change

DIRECTV CINEMA™ Connection Change

Standard with Every Package

DIRECTV Home Media Center HD DVR [?]

$300 OFF Home Media Center HD DVR Upgrade [?] | instant savings

HD Receiver [?]

FREE HD Receiver Upgrade [?] | instant savings

HD Receiver [?]

FREE HD Receiver Upgrade [?] | instant savings

HD Receiver [?]

FREE HD Receiver Upgrade [?] | instant savings

DIRECTV CINEMA™ Connection Kit [?]

Satellite Dish(es) | Where will this be located?

Professional Installation | What if I live in an apartment/condo?

Shipping & Handling ($20 value)—FREE for ONLINE ORDERS ONLY

TOTAL:

Receivers & Equipment

 

 

 

One Time

$399.00

-$300.00

$99.00

-$99.00

$99.00

-$99.00

$99.00

-$99.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$99.00
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